1. Registration Fees
1.1 First Year

1.1.1 First Semester
- Administrative fee
- Technology fee
- Library fee
- Special Activity fee

- Registration fee (6 credits)

1.1.2 Second Semester
- Administrative fee
- Technology fee
- Library fee
- Special Activity fee

- Registration fee (6 credits)
1.1.3 Summer Semester
- Administrative fee

- Registration fee (3 credits)

1.2 Second Year

1.2.1 First Semester
- Administrative fee
- Technology fee
- Library fee
- Special Activity fee

- Registration fee (6 credits)

1.2.2 Second Semester
- Administrative fee
- Technology fee
- Library fee
- Special Activity fee

- Registration fee (6 credits)

1.2.3 Summer Semester
- Administrative fee

- Registration fee (6 credits)

FEES

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

4,000
1,000
1,000
5,000
42,000
53,000

4,000
1,000
1,000
5,000
42,000
53,000

2,000
21,000
23,000

4,000
1,000
1,000
5,000
42,000
53,000

4,000
1,000
1,000
5,000
42,000
53,000

2,000
42,000
44,000

baht
baht
baht
baht
baht
baht

baht
baht
baht
baht
baht
baht

baht
baht
baht

baht
baht
baht
baht
baht
baht

baht
baht
baht
baht
baht
baht

baht
baht
baht



2. Dissertation (30 credits) 210,000 baht

Remark: 1. Students who do not pass the minimum TOEFL or IELTS scores required by NIDA, may
be accepted into the program. However, they must register for English courses in the first semester
of their study and pass the English courses with the result “S” (Satisfactory) within one academic
year. Otherwise, they will not be allowed to continue their program of study.
- LC 4003 Advanced Reading and Writing in English for Graduate Studies
Thai Student/ Foreign Student 21,000 baht

- LC 4004 Advanced Integrated English Language Skills Development
Thai Student/ Foreign Student 21,000 baht

2. A late registration fee will be charged to students who do not register during the
scheduled registration period. The fee is 1,500 baht.

3. Tuition fee for foreign graduate students are as follows:
3.1 Tuition fees for students who do not hold Thai citizenship.
- Doctor’s level - 60,000 baht per person by splitting payments across 6
semesters.
3.2 Tuition fees for students who hold citizenship of an ASEAN country or a low

income country based on the low — income countries from https://data.worldbank.org/country/xn.

- Doctor’s level — 48,000 baht per person by splitting payments across 6

semesters.

3.3 In case a student requires less than the numbers of semesters for tuition fees

payment, such student shall make full payment prior to completing his or her degree.


https://data.worldbank.org/country/xn

