1. Registration Fees

1.1 First Year

1.1.1 First Semester			
- Administrative fee		4,000	baht
- Technology fee		1,000	baht
- Library fee		1,000	baht
- Special Activity fee		5,000	baht
- Registration fee (6 credits)		42,000	baht
	Total	53,000	baht
1.1.2 Second Semester			
- Administrative fee		4,000	baht
- Technology fee		1,000	baht
- Library fee		1,000	baht
- Special Activity fee		5,000	baht
- Registration fee (6 credits)		42,000	baht
	Total	53,000	baht
1.1.3 Summer Semester			
- Administrative fee		2,000	baht
- Registration fee (3 credits)		21,000	baht
	Total	23,000	baht
1.2 Second Year			
1.2.1 First Semester			
- Administrative fee		4,000	baht
- Technology fee		1,000	baht
- Library fee		1,000	baht
- Special Activity fee		5,000	baht
- Registration fee (6 credits)		42,000	baht
	Total	53,000	baht
1.2.2 Second Semester			
- Administrative fee		4,000	baht
- Technology fee		1,000	baht
- Library fee		1,000	baht
- Special Activity fee		5,000	baht
- Registration fee (6 credits)		42,000	baht
	Total	53,000	baht
1.2.3 Summer Semester			
- Administrative fee		2,000	baht
- Registration fee (6 credits)		42,000	baht
	Total	44,000	baht

2. Dissertation (30 credits)

210,000 baht

Remark: 1. Students who do not pass the minimum TOEFL or IELTS scores required by NIDA, may be accepted into the program. However, they must register for English courses in the first semester of their study and pass the English courses with the result "S" (Satisfactory) within one academic year. Otherwise, they will not be allowed to continue their program of study.

LC 4003 Advanced Reading and Writing in English for Graduate Studies
Thai Student/ Foreign Student
21,000 baht

- LC 4004 Advanced Integrated English Language Skills Development

Thai Student/ Foreign Student

21,000 baht

- 2. A late registration fee will be charged to students who do not register during the scheduled registration period. The fee is 1,500 baht.
 - 3. Tuition fee for foreign graduate students are as follows:
 - 3.1 Tuition fees for students who do not hold Thai citizenship.
- Doctor's level 60,000 baht per person by splitting payments across 6 semesters.
- 3.2 Tuition fees for students who hold citizenship of an ASEAN country or a low income country based on the low income countries from https://data.worldbank.org/country/xn.
- Doctor's level 48,000 baht per person by splitting payments across 6 semesters.
- 3.3 In case a student requires less than the numbers of semesters for tuition fees payment, such student shall make full payment prior to completing his or her degree.